Milling Products
NEW-365-1
(05/2022)
1/6
Series:
ST (Center Cutting)
SP (Non-center Cutting)
SE (Helical)

Max.
OAL
Overall
Length
ZEFF
Eff.
Teeth
DCON
Shank
Diameter
Item
M
ET
RI
C
EBSTD04Z01CM05L10C01 4.000 0.100 2.000 10.000 35.20 67.00 1 5.00 mm 2736422
EBSTD05Z01CM05L10C01 5.000 0.100 2.500 10.000 35.70 67.00 1 5.00 mm 2736423
EBSTD06Z02CM06L10C01 6.000 0.100 3.000 10.000 26.50 67.00 2 6.00 mm 2902934
EBSTD06Z02CM06L20C01 6.000 0.100 3.000 20.000 26.50 67.00 2 6.00 mm 2709203
EBSTD08Z02CM08L10C01 8.000 0.100 4.000 10.000 32.50 73.00 2 8.00 mm 2709204
EBSTD08Z02CM08L20C01 8.000 0.100 4.000 20.000 32.50 73.00 2 8.00 mm 2709205
EBSTD10Z02CM10L10C02 10.000 0.200 5.000 10.000 37.70 82.00 2 10.00 mm 2709207
EBSTD10Z02CM10L20C02 10.000 0.200 5.000 20.000 37.70 82.00 2 10.00 mm 2709206
EBSTD12Z02CM12L10C02 12.000 0.200 6.000 10.000 42.70 93.00 2 12.00 mm 2709208
EBSTD12Z02CM12L20C02 12.000 0.200 6.000 20.000 42.70 93.00 2 12.00 mm 2709209
IN
CH
EBSTI15Z01CM05L10C01 0.156 0.004 0.079 0.394 1.39 2.64 1 5.00 mm 2755616
EBSTI18Z01CM05L10C01 0.188 0.004 0.093 0.394 1.40 2.64 1 5.00 mm 2754524
EBSTI25Z01CM06L10C01 0.250 0.004 0.125 0.394 1.06 2.64 1 6.00 mm 2754525
EBSTI25Z02CM06L20C01 0.250 0.004 0.125 0.787 1.06 2.64 2 6.00 mm 2755622
EBSTI31Z02CM08L10C01 0.313 0.004 0.156 0.394 1.12 3.23 2 8.00 mm 2754526
EBSTI31Z02CM08L20C01 0.313 0.004 0.156 0.787 1.12 3.23 2 8.00 mm 2755623
EBSTI37Z02CM10L10C01 0.375 0.008 0.187 0.394 1.48 3.23 2 10.00 mm 2754527
EBST37Z02CM10L20C02 0.375 0.008 0.187 0.787 1.48 3.23 2 10.00 mm 2755624
EBSTI50Z02CM12L10C01 0.500 0.008 0.250 0.394 1.69 3.66 2 12.00 mm 2754528
EBSTI50Z02CM12L20C02 0.500 0.008 0.250 0.787 1.69 3.66 2 12.00 mm 2755625
ENDMILL SERIES ST
CENTER CUTTING, HIGH VERSATILITY
ISO MaterialShank
N

Max.
OAL
Overall
Length
ZEFF
Eff.
Teeth
DCON
Shank
Diameter
Item
M
ET
RI
C
EBSPD10Z03CM10L10R02 10.000 0.200 1.200 10.000 27.70 72.00 3 10.00 mm 4467308
EBSPD12Z03CM12L10R02 12.000 0.200 1.200 10.000 32.70 83.00 3 12.00 mm 2711085
EBSPD14Z03CM14L10R02 14.000 0.200 1.200 10.000 36.70 87.00 3 14.00 mm 2736425
EBSPD16Z03CM16L10R02 16.000 0.200 1.200 10.000 38.70 92.00 3 16.00 mm 2709249
EBSPD20Z03CM20L10R02 20.000 0.200 1.200 10.000 48.50 104.00 3 20.00 mm 3151350
IN
CH
EBSPI37Z03CM10L10R02 0.375 0.008 0.047 .375 1.08 2.84 3 10.00 mm 2754517
EBSPI50Z03CM12L10R02 0.500 0.008 0.047 .375 1.23 3.27 3 12.00 mm 2754518
EBSPI62Z03CM16L10R02 0.625 0.008 0.047 .375 1.52 3.62 3 16.00 mm 2754519
EBSPI75Z03CM20L10R02 0.750 0.008 0.047 .375 1.89 3.98 3 20.00 mm 2754520
ENDMILL SERIES SP
NON-CENTER CUTTING, POSITIVE ANGLE
ISO MaterialShank
N

Count
ZNP
Peripheral
Insert
Count
NOF
Flute
Count
DCON
Shank
Diameter
Item
M
ET
RI
C EBSED16Z03CM16L30R02 16.000 0.200 1.500 51.60 100.00 3 3 3 3 3 16.00 mm 2709255
EBSED20Z03CM20L30R02 20.000 0.200 1.500 49.50 100.00 3 3 3 3 3 20.00 mm 2709256
EBSED25Z03CM25L30R02 25.000 0.200 2.000 44.50 100.00 3 3 3 3 3 25.00 mm 2702942
IN
CH
EBSEI62Z03CM16L30R02 0.625 0.008 0.060 2.01 3.94 3 3 3 3 3 16.00 mm 2754521
EBSEI75Z03CM20L30R02 0.750 0.008 0.060 1.93 3.94 3 3 3 3 3 20.00 mm 2754522
EBSEI10Z03CM25L30R02 1.000 0.008 0.079 1.75 3.94 3 3 3 3 3 25.00 mm 2754523
ENDMILL SERIES SE
HELICAL CUTTING EDGES, LARGE DEPTH OF CUT
ISO MaterialShank
N